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Event Name Participant Status
Football -v- Northlake Christian Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Thu  09/11/2025  7:00 pm - 9:30 pm
Stadium Complex
Football -v- Metairie Park Country Day Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Fri  09/19/2025  7:00 pm - 9:30 pm
Metairie Park Country Day School
Football (JV) -v- Parkview Baptist Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Mon  09/22/2025  6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Parkview Baptist School
Football -v- East Feliciana HS Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Fri  09/26/2025  7:00 pm - 9:30 pm
East Feliciana High School
Football (JV) -v- Ascension Catholic Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Mon  09/29/2025  6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Floyd Boutte Memorial Stadium
Football -v- Ascension Catholic Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Fri  10/03/2025  7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Stadium Complex
Football (JV) -v- Slaughter Charter Upper School Football

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Mon  10/06/2025  6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Stadium Complex
Football -v- Baker High School Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Fri  10/10/2025  7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
BAKER HIGH SCHOOL
Football -v- Slaughter Charter *Homecoming Upper School Football

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Fri  10/17/2025  7:00 pm - 9:30 pm
Stadium Complex
Football (JV) -v- Dunham Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Mon  10/20/2025  6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Dunham Stadium
Football -v- Northeast High School Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Fri  10/24/2025  7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
NORTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL
Football -v- Dunham Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Fri  10/31/2025  7:00 pm - 9:30 pm
Stadium Complex
Football -v- Capitol HS *Senior Knight Upper School Football

Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge
Active

Fri  11/07/2025  7:00 pm - 9:30 pm  
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Location
Stadium Complex
Football - 1st Round Playoff Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Football
Active

Fri  11/14/2025  7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
TBD
Athletic Letter Jacket - Jostens Ordering Episcopal School Of Baton Rouge

Upper School Volleyball
Upper School Swimming
Upper School Football
Upper School Cross Country

Active
Tue  12/02/2025  1:00 pm - 1:50 pm
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge > Graves Family Field House > Field House Classroom


